
Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 1 ROHEE Maxime Brionne  Moto Verte 30 25 30 30 30 145
2 34 RAUBER Sébastien TC Corbon 22 30 25 25 22 124
3 5 LEFEBVRE Matthieu CM Thibervillais 25 22 22 20 11 100
4 30 LABBE Jordan Mc Gravenchonnais 20 18 18 11 25 92
5 26 DUVAL Thomas MC la Gacéenne 18 20 14 18 16 86
6 12 LEVASSEUR Maxime Brionne Moto Verte 9 14 13 16 18 70
7 19 THEURIER Valentin Brionne Moto Verte 16 16 12 7 51
8 35 DUVAL Maxime Mc la Gacéenne 12 11 9 12 44
9 23 LE MAITRE Maxence MC Val de Seine 7 6 5 10 14 42

10 15 VAAST Baptiste Rouen Moto crampon 14 8 6 10 38
11 16 BOULLAND Maximilien Mc de l'Ay 8 11 14 5 38
12 4 VALLEE Valentin Brionne Moto Verte 16 22 38
13 32 PASCO Eddy Motos actives 14 4 13 20 37
14 28 QUEREY Hugo Brionne Moto Verte 1 4 7 12 13 37
15 42 GOSSELIN Benoit Baie Moto Club 11 10 8 8 37
16 31 PASCO Steve Motos actives 14 20 13 33
17 11 LEVEILLE Kevin Houlme Moto verte 9 2 9 20
18 8 LANGLIN Romain Houlme Moto Verte 10 2 3 1 2 18
19 25 ÉLIE Alexis Motos actives 14 12 5 17
20 36 COUPRY Damien MC la Gacéenne 7 10 17
21 27 RIPOCHE Antoine Mc la Gacéenne 4 5 7 16
22 14 DELAUNAY Camille Houlme Moto Verte 6 9 1 16
23 9 BAZIN Alexandre Houlme Moto verte 13 13
24 29 VAAST Thibault Rouen Moto crampon 3 6 9
25 20 TROUVE Antoine Brionne  Moto Verte 8 8
26 39 JULIEN Nathan Mc la Gacéenne 6 6
27 6 ROYER Hugo Houlme Moto verte 5 5
28 13 ROULLEAUX David Houlme Moto verte 2 3 5
29 62 ANDRE Florian Rouen Moto Crampon 4 4
30 61 CAPRON Gaëtan Brionne Moto verte 4 4
31 24 LE MAITRE Benoît MC Val de Seine 3 3
32 64 MILLA Wilfried Rouen Moto Crampon 3 3
33 22 RENOULT Anthony Rouen Moto Crampon 2 2
34 38 FLANDRIN Theo Mc la Gacéenne 1 1
35 7 LANGLIN Alexis Houlme Moto verte 1 1

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 1



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 26 DUVAL Thomas MC la Gacéenne 20 20 17 17 20 94
2 19 THEURIER Valentin Brionne Moto Verte 17 17 15 13 62
3 11 LEVEILLE Kevin Houlme Moto verte 10 11 13 10 17 61
4 27 RIPOCHE Antoine Mc la Gacéenne 13 10 11 15 49
5 4 VALLEE Valentin Brionne Moto Verte 0 20 20 40
6 33 CHUTAUX Patrick Mc la Gacéenne 8 10 8 9 35
7 41 CRESSANT Romain MC Gravenchon 11 13 8 32
8 10 BRARD Jérémy Houlme Moto Verte 9 15 7 31
9 53 LETOUZEY Florian Houlme Moto Verte 7 8 5 11 31

10 17 TESSIER Pascal MC la Gacéenne 6 7 4 0 13 30
11 20 TROUVE Antoine Brionne  Moto Verte 15 11 0 26
12 31 PASCO Steve Motos actives 14 15 15
13 45 DELOUIS Corentin Brionne Moto Verte 6 7 13
14 22 RENOULT Anthony Rouen Moto Crampon 9 9
15 40 LECOQ Romain Brionne  Moto Verte 9 9
16 18 OLLA Guy Brionne Moto Verte 0
17 48 SPRUYTTE Alexandre CM Thibervillais 0 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 1- E 1



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 1 ROHEE Maxime Brionne  Moto Verte 20 17 20 20 20 97
2 34 RAUBER Sébastien TC Corbon 17 20 17 17 15 86
3 30 LABBE Jordan Mc Gravenchonnais 15 15 13 15 17 75
4 42 GOSSELIN Benoit Baie Moto Club 10 11 9 11 10 51
5 35 DUVAL Maxime Mc la Gacéenne 13 11 13 13 50
6 15 VAAST Baptiste Rouen Moto crampon 13 10 10 11 44
7 61 CAPRON Gaëtan Brionne Moto verte 6 5 10 9 9 39
8 37 DUCLOS Kevin Mc la Gacéenne 7 6 7 5 4 29
9 31 PASCO Steve Motos actives 14 0 7 15 0 22

10 6 ROYER Hugo Houlme Moto verte 9 8 5 22
11 39 JULIEN Nathan Mc la Gacéenne 5 6 8 19
12 62 ANDRE Florian Rouen Moto Crampon 3 4 4 7 18
13 7 LANGLIN Alexis Houlme Moto verte 8 9 17
14 24 LE MAITRE Benoît MC Val de Seine 2 3 6 6 17
15 64 MILLA Wilfried Rouen Moto Crampon 8 8 16
16 9 BAZIN Alexandre Houlme Moto verte 11 3 14
17 40 LECOQ Romain Brionne  Moto Verte 7 5 12
18 46 LEBASCLE Romain Sourdeval Moto club 4 2 4 10
19 36 COUPRY Damien MC la Gacéenne 0 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 1- E 2



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 8 LANGLIN Romain Houlme Moto Verte 20 15 20 20 17 92
2 38 FLANDRIN Theo Mc la Gacéenne 10 10 15 17 15 67
3 32 PASCO Eddy Motos actives 14 17 20 0 20 57
4 13 ROULLEAUX David Houlme Moto verte 15 17 17 0 49
5 21 THOMAS Nicolas Mc Gravenchonnais 11 13 13 37
6 47 LEBASCLE Arthur Sourdeval Moto club 0 11 15 26
7 54 MILLERE Thomas Baie MC 13 11 0 24

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 1- E 3



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 5 LEFEBVRE Matthieu CM Thibervillais 20 20 20 20 13 93
2 12 LEVASSEUR Maxime Brionne Moto Verte 15 17 17 17 20 86
3 28 QUEREY Hugo Brionne Moto Verte 8 10 15 13 15 61
4 23 LE MAITRE Maxence MC Val de Seine 11 11 11 11 17 61
5 16 BOULLAND Maximilien Mc de l'Ay 13 15 15 11 54
6 14 DELAUNAY Camille Houlme Moto Verte 10 13 10 33
7 25 ÉLIE Alexis Motos actives 14 17 11 28
8 29 VAAST Thibault Rouen Moto crampon 9 13 22
9 43 BECQUEMONT Maxence CM Thibervillais 7 8 0 15

10 44 AUVRAY Jimmy Ouville MC 9 9
11 3 PRINGAULT Evan Houlme Moto verte 0 0 0
12 49 DUMONTIER Tom Brionne Moto Verte 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 1- Junior



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 225 FLAMBARD Grégoire Caen MC 25 25 25 30 25 130
2 110 VÉNIARD Emmanuel Pont d'Ouilly MC 30 30 30 0 30 120
3 128 TOUFFLET Lucas Brionne Moto verte 18 9 20 22 22 91
4 114 TESSIER Thomas MC la Gacéenne 20 14 16 20 10 80
5 369 GAUTIER Kévin Brionne Moto Verte 13 8 22 18 12 73
6 129 DESNOS Julien Brionne Moto verte 14 18 10 12 18 72
7 216 COIGNARD Aurélien CM Thibervillais 11 10 18 13 14 66
8 213 RENARD Jeremy CM Thibervillais 7 1 8 25 20 61
9 141 DUFRESNE  Kévin Houlme Moto verte 16 22 9 9 56

10 159 DUPIRE Jules Tc Corbon 9 20 11 11 51
11 103 BECQUEMONT Romain CM Thibervillais 12 9 16 13 50
12 125 VARIN Sébastien MC de la Vesgre 6 13 13 6 38
13 247 JEANNE  Valentin Mc Pierrefitte en Cinglais 12 16 7 35
14 191 DELABROISE Léo Baie Moto Club 5 4 5 16 30
15 108 COULOMBE Jérémy Houlme Moto verte 3 2 6 11 7 29
16 161 LANDAIS Cyril TC Corbon 22 4 26
17 136 REIBEL Virgile TC Corbon 4 12 10 26
18 172 LECHOUANE Stéphane Brionne Moto verte 8 5 4 5 22
19 209 DELESTRE Aymeric MC L'Austreberthe 7 8 6 21
20 167 MAUGER Edouard Mc de l'Ay 14 3 17
21 232 GOUIN Mickaël Houlme Moto Verte 14 14
22 205 LECONTE Nathan Cotentin MS 11 2 13
23 116 THIERREE Florian Mc la Gacéenne 10 10
24 367 HAMEL Clément Brionne Moto Verte 1 8 9
25 220 DUBOIS Paul CM Thibervillais 7 7
26 118 BERTHAULT Hugo MC la Gacéenne 1 3 3 7
27 236 LECOQ Paul Brionne Moto verte 6 1 7
28 169 LEPOTIER Bertrand MC de l'Ay 5 5
29 120 BOULAY Valentin MC de la Vesgre 4 4
30 166 VIGOT Cedric Mc de l'Ay 3 3
31 227 PASCOTTINI Damien Prequ'Ile TT 2 2
32 107 DUFAY Bryan Mc la Gacéenne 2 2
33 248 JEANNE Matthieu Mc Pierrefitte en Cinglais 2 2
34 237 GALLET Damien Brionne Moto verte 0 1 1

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 2



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 216 COIGNARD Aurélien CM Thibervillais 17 15 20 17 17 86
2 141 DUFRESNE  Kévin Houlme Moto verte 20 20 10 15 13 78
3 159 DUPIRE Jules Tc Corbon 15 17 17 8 15 72
4 213 RENARD Jeremy CM Thibervillais - - 15 20 20 55
5 118 BERTHAULT Hugo MC la Gacéenne 11 13 11 9 44
6 237 GALLET Damien Brionne Moto verte 8 9 10 10 37
7 127 BARRÉ Marius Brionne Moto verte 9 9 9 8 35
8 111 GROSSE David Pont d'Ouilly MC 10 7 7 6 30
9 209 DELESTRE Aymeric MC L'Austreberthe 13 11 24

10 136 REIBEL Virgile TC Corbon 13 11 24
11 236 LECOQ Paul Brionne Moto verte 13 11 24
12 152 COULOMBE Alexandre Houlme Moto Verte 8 10 1 19
13 235 BELLIARD Florent Brionne Moto verte 5 5 4 5 19
14 203 ROMY Cyriaque Cotentin MS 6 6 6 18
15 218 FERAL Victor CM Thibervillais 8 7 15
16 178 DE VANSSAY Paul MC de l'Ay 4 3 5 12
17 119 SYLVESTRE Jonathan Kick 2000 7 7
18 148 DAVY Théo Houlme Moto Verte 7 7
19 242 MASSINOT Alexandre MC La Gacéenne 6 6
20 243 PERCEVAULT Pierrick MC La Gacéenne 5 5
21 246 DALLET Raphaël MC La Gacéenne 2 2
22 154 DUFRESNE Alexis Houlme Moto verte 0
23 155 LAVANANT Gwendal Houlme Moto Verte 0
24 182 PACILLY Jonas Baie Moto Club 0
25 189 SOUL Adrien Baie Moto Club 0
26 231 GAUTIER Andy Houlme Moto Verte 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 2- E 1



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 225 FLAMBARD Grégoire Caen MC 17 17 17 20 17 88
2 110 VÉNIARD Emmanuel Pont d'Ouilly MC 20 20 20 20 80
3 128 TOUFFLET Lucas Brionne Moto verte 11 9 15 17 15 67
4 114 TESSIER Thomas MC la Gacéenne 13 13 13 15 11 65
5 103 BECQUEMONT Romain CM Thibervillais 3 11 9 13 13 49
6 108 COULOMBE Jérémy Houlme Moto verte 7 7 7 10 9 40
7 247 JEANNE  Valentin Mc Pierrefitte en Cinglais 10 15 8 33
8 367 HAMEL Clément Brionne Moto Verte 4 4 6 10 24
9 161 LANDAIS Cyril TC Corbon 15 8 23

10 167 MAUGER Edouard Mc de l'Ay 5 11 7 23
11 205 LECONTE Nathan Cotentin MS 10 4 6 20
12 136 REIBEL Virgile TC Corbon 10 9 19
13 232 GOUIN Mickaël Houlme Moto Verte 2 11 4 17
14 213 RENARD Jeremy CM Thibervillais 8 6 - 14
15 224 MARIE Valentin Caen MC 3 5 3 11
16 120 BOULAY Valentin MC de la Vesgre 1 2 8 11
17 166 VIGOT Cedric Mc de l'Ay 8 2 10
18 116 THIERREE Florian Mc la Gacéenne 9 9
19 248 JEANNE Matthieu Mc Pierrefitte en Cinglais 6 3 9
20 227 PASCOTTINI Damien Prequ'Ile TT 7 1 8
21 219 JARDIN Kevin CM Thibervillais 2 5 7
22 107 DUFAY Bryan Mc la Gacéenne 6 6
23 130 BERNARD Charly Baie Moto Club 5 5
24 145 GAUQUELIN Rudy Houlme Moto verte 5 5
25 132 FRANCOIS Maxime Brionne Moto verte 4 4
26 122 RAUX Benjamin Brionne Moto verte 3 3
27 230 JOUBERT Arnaud Houlme Moto Verte 2 2
28 106 DUFAY Sullivan Mc la Gacéenne 1 1
29 184 DEBROIZE Gaël Baie Moto Club 1 1

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 2- E 2



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 129 DESNOS Julien Brionne Moto verte 20 20 15 17 20 92
2 369 GAUTIER Kévin Brionne Moto Verte 17 15 20 20 15 87
3 125 VARIN Sébastien MC de la Vesgre 13 17 17 13 6 66
4 191 DELABROISE Léo Baie Moto Club 11 10 9 11 17 58
5 172 LECHOUANE Stéphane Brionne Moto verte 15 11 11 13 50
6 220 DUBOIS Paul CM Thibervillais 7 8 10 15 40
7 169 LEPOTIER Bertrand MC de l'Ay 13 11 24
8 146 MARIE Léo Houlme Moto Verte 8 7 9 24
9 207 LEMENAND Pierre Cotentin MS 6 7 10 23

10 209 DELESTRE Aymeric MC L'Austreberthe 10 13 23
11 245 LESUFFLEUR Romain MC La Gacéenne 5 6 9 20
12 139 PATRY Valentin Houlme Moto Verte 9 9 18
13 193 BOINET Jonathan MC Eu Mers Tréport 6 10 16
14 176 LAISNEY Clément MC de l'Ay 5 8 13
15 228 BREDEL Loïc St-Valéry MC 5 8 13
16 180 POTTIER Antoine Baie Moto Club 3 7 10
17 168 LAGACHE Michael Mc de l'Ay 4 5 9
18 143 MAILLARD Valentin Houlme Moto Verte 4 4
19 105 LEBOE Mathieu Mc la Gacéenne 0
20 179 BOCAGE Paul Baie Moto Club 0
21 293 DECAUX Vincent MC Pierrefitte en Cinglais 0
22 370 MULET Cyrille Brionne Moto verte 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 2- E 3



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
106 198 LECOCQ Séverine Cotentin MS 17 17 15 17 20 86
107 201 LE GALL Justine Prequ'Ile TT 20 20 20 20 80
109 211 LEGRAND Eugénie Houlme Moto Verte 15 15 17 13 17 77
119 199 HEBERT Marie-Anne Brionne Moto Verte 13 13 13 15 54

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 2 - Féminine



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 102 BERSON Ludovic Mc la Gacéenne 17 17 20 20 17 91
2 197 EDOUIN Laurent Brionne Moto Verte 15 20 17 20 72
3 181 SOUL Eric Baie Moto Club 13 15 15 15 13 71
4 157 LECOUTOUR Jean-Marc Mc de l'Ay 8 10 8 9 10 45
5 223 BAUDRIER Pascal Mc la Gacéenne 10 11 10 13 44
6 215 POULAIN Didier CM Thibervillais 6 8 9 10 9 42
7 368 GAUTIER Philippe Brionne Moto Verte 20 17 37
8 249 JEANNE Patrice Mc Pierrefitte en Cinglais 11 13 11 35
9 158 DUPIRE Jean Tc Corbon 5 7 6 7 8 33

10 151 DELAUNAY Jean-Noel Houlme Moto Verte 13 15 28
11 123 RAUX Stéphane Brionne  Moto Verte 11 11 22
12 196 EDOUIN Christophe Brionne Moto Verte 9 6 7 22
13 186 DELABROISE Stéphane Baie Moto Club 7 3 6 16
14 185 CRUET Denis Baie Moto Club 4 5 5 14
15 104 BAUDRIER Stéphane Mc la Gacéenne 4 4 5 13
16 241 COURBION Xavier Broinne Moto Verte 1 4 8 13
17 210 THEURIER Benoit Brionne Moto Verte 9 2 1 12
18 229 LEBASCLE Georges Sourdeval Moto club 3 2 3 2 10
19 113 SOUCHERE Philippe ANSM 7 7
20 131 LAMOTTE Sylvain MC de l'Ay 6 6
21 175 DE VANSSAY Hervé Mc de l'Ay 2 3 1 6
22 194 RICOUARD Philippe MC Eu Mers le tréport 1 4 5
23 121 DUVAL Jean-Louis Mc la Gacéenne 5 5
24 124 DAUMAL Laurent Brionne Moto Verte 0
25 150 ANO Raphaël Rouen Moto Crampons 0
26 153 DUFRESNE Marc Houlme Moto verte 0
27 162 NIEL Christophe Brionne Moto Verte 0
28 190 DEBROIZE Pascal Baie Moto Club 0
29 200 BECQUEMONT Philippe CM Thibervillais 0
30 212 LEGRAND Vincent Houlme Moto Verte 0
31 217 BELLONCLE Benoit CM Thibervillais 0
32 226 MESNIVAL Eric Caen Moto Club 0
33 251 CHASTEL Pierre Rouen Moto Crampon 0
34 252 LAMBOUX Jean-Philippe Track Normandy Team 0
35 255 BERNIER Guillaume Track Normandy Team 0
36 288 MOLAS Laurent Team MX 78 0
37 290 DECAUX Philippe Mc Pierrefitte en Cinglais 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue2- Super VETERAN



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 239 PLANTEGENEST Eric Brionne Moto Verte 17 17 15 20 20 89
2 214 LUCAS Mickael CM Thibervillais 11 15 17 17 15 75
3 233 BELLANGER Damien Houlme Moto Verte 15 10 13 15 13 66
4 101 PROVOST Nicolas MC Thomer la Sogne 20 20 20 60
5 208 LECOCQ Olivier Cotentin MS 9 11 9 17 46
6 112 MOULIN Nicolas Pont d'Ouilly MC 7 5 3 13 11 39
7 173 DELATTRE Franck Brionne Moto Verte 4 8 6 8 9 35
8 160 SEIDLER Nicolas Brionne Moto Verte 11 11 22
9 204 GUILLEMETTE Bertrand Cotentin MS 5 9 8 22

10 202 FEREY Julien Cotentin MS 8 13 21
11 238 JEAN Loïc Brionne Moto Verte 3 6 10 19
12 366 DUMONTIER Michael Brionne Moto Verte 2 7 10 19
13 240 QUESNEY Christophe Brionne Moto Verte 1 7 6 14
14 256 GILLES Rodolphe Track Normandy Team 13 13
15 195 THROUDE David MC Eu Mers le tréport 2 9 11
16 117 BERTHAULT Jean- Bernard Mc la Gacéenne 10 10
17 133 HUREL Yvonnick TC Corbon 10 10
18 135 CIMETIERE Jérôme TC Corbon 2 7 9
19 138 BRUNAZZI Anthony TC Corbon 4 4 8
20 115 CHALLES Sylvain Mc la Gacéenne 6 6
21 149 GUERIN Jérôme Houlme Moto Verte 5 5
22 164 TROCHU Damien Mc de l'Ay 0 3 1 4
23 165 LEROYER Damien Houlme Moto Verte 1 1
24 102 BERSON Ludovic Mc la Gacéenne 0
25 134 FILLIEUL Jérôme MC Val d'Ouve 0
26 147 PONCELET Bruno Houlme Moto Verte 0
27 174 ALLARY Kévin Brionne Moto verte 0
28 187 GUIBERT Jérôme Baie Moto Club 0
29 250 SAVARY Vincent Track Normandy Team 0
30 253 BELLIARD Eric Rouen Moto crampon 0
31 254 BILLIS Alexandre Track Normandy Team 0
32 257 RIDEL Ugo Track Normandy Team 0
33 287 ISARD Steve Team MX 78 0
34 289 DISSE Frédéric Team MX 78 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 2-VETERAN



Numéro Nom Prénom Moto club Montilly Sourdeval Gacé Brionne Thiberville Pierrefitte Vastville Bellou Total
1 428 MORISSE Xavier Brionne Moto Verte 25 25 25 13 30 118
2 425 MAIJOLE-LAMI Emmanuel Brionne Moto Verte 30 22 18 22 22 114
3 436 MORON Nicolas Mc la Gacéenne 16 20 30 25 14 105
4 417 LEFEBVRE Grégory Brionne  Moto Verte 14 18 16 30 20 98
5 431 RUEL Thomas AM Falaisienne 20 30 22 25 97
6 413 ROUPSARD Laurenzo MC Pierrefitte en Cinglais 22 14 16 18 70
7 414 POTTIER Frédéric MC Pierrefitte en Cinglais 18 8 14 10 16 66
8 415 LAUNAY Victor Brionne Moto Verte 12 12 11 20 10 65
9 435 MOISSON David Mc la Gacéenne 10 11 20 9 11 61

10 419 BRIERE Sébastien Brionne Moto Verte 13 13 18 13 57
11 424 CORON François MC Thomer la Sogne 11 16 11 9 47
12 416 GOSSELIN Martin Cotentin MS 13 10 10 6 39
13 406 LEFRANC Alexandre Brionne Moto Verte 9 9 12 8 38
14 420 PERRINE Romain MC Pierrefitte en Cinglais 4 7 14 12 37
15 404 BRIZOU Jean-Marc Brionne Moto Verte 3 8 12 6 29
16 459 PETIT Daniel Mc la Gacéenne 7 5 7 4 23
17 460 RIPOCHE Denis Mc la Gacéenne 8 3 2 7 20
18 405 PEPIN Jérôme Brionne Moto Verte 1 4 4 8 3 20
19 445 GAMBU Guillaume Rouen Moto Crampon 5 6 5 16
20 444 SAVOYAS Robert-Emmanuel Rouen Moto Crampon 2 6 7 15
21 432 RUEL Ludovic AM Falaisienne 6 2 3 11
22 411 RICHARDE Damien Basly MC 9 9
23 450 BERTRE Phillipe Brionne Moto Verte 2 5 7
24 443 ROBERT Stéphane Rouen Moto Crampon 5 1 6
25 410 RAINFROY Aurélien Brionne Moto Verte 3 2 5
26 409 DESHOULLES Dimitri Brionne Moto Verte 4 4
27 412 LEZAT Jordan Sourdeval Moto club 1 1
28 430 COLLIBEAUX Alexandre Sourdeval Moto club 1 1
29 448 BADIA-GODIA Renaud Rouen Moto Crampons 1 1

CHAMPIONNAT DE NORMANDIE ENDURO 2022  Ligue 3


